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Anticipated

Date Completion

Directive/Action Required

Requested

9/14/21

1/10/23
1/10/23

2/7/23

9/26/23

12/12/23

1/9/24

1/25/24

2/6/24

2/6/24

Provide to Council a copy of final encroachment permit for the Intuitive Surgical bridge over
Kifer.

Provide information on metering at the Community Center and identify if there is a way to
separate water usage per facility at this location.

Incorporate and address Council comments when the final Community Center grounds
renovation project design is presented to Council for award of construction contract.
Murphy Ave. pedestrian mall items for follow up:

*Evaluate the crosswalk treatments at Murphy and Evelyn.

*Look for more opportunities for bike racks on or near Murphy Ave

*|dentify options available to make Murphy Ave. more bike friendly

*Look for ways to mark the clear pedestrian zone in the center of Murphy Ave.

*Provide an update on the plan for Washington when Murphy Ave. is closed to vehicles

Would like a Council Report on Human Relation Commission’s first year of work and the
effectiveness of Artificial Intelligence usage for translation services in City programs and
services.

Scope of parking study issue to come back on Feb. 6th; desire to keep on the books and expand
scope if needed

Bring back an agenda item to evaluate ways to pursue SV Hopper shuttle system in Sunnyvale,
including potential for grant funding and local match through a budget modification. Evaluate
this replacing Study Issue DWP 23-06

Agendize study session on future of the ponds, including current algal bloom, levees study
issue, wetlands protection against sea level rise, potential levee failure sites
Study Session on Ambulance Services

Agendize item to consider amending Council Policy Manual to include a policy statement
against new artificial turf on City property

DPW

DPW

DPW

DPW

OCM

CDD

DPW

ESD

DPS

DPW

Date
Pending Pending
Application
Submittal

March 2024

March 2024

Aug. 2024

July 2024

March 2024
TCMAC
24-0430

March 2024
TCMAC
24-0026

Aug 2024
TCMAC
24-0433

March 2024
TCMAC
24-0413

TBD
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Date

Requested

2/15/24

2/15/24

2/27/24

2/27/24
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Anticipated
Directive/Action Required Completion
Date
Access Sunnyvale Customer Relationship Management System Upgrade to include access ITD March 2024
designed for Mobile Apps TCMAC
24-0429
Evaluate the Development of a Single Mobile Application (Sunnyvale App) for All of the ITD March 2024
Functions of the Current City of Sunnyvale Mobile Applications TCMAC
24-0429
Discuss allocated $1.5M for Hertitge Museum Expansion that includes funding sources FIN April 2024
TCMAC
24-0472
Discuss plan for a City sponsored 4th of July Celebration LRS April 2024
TCMAC
24-0461
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Study Issue/ Date
Budget Proposal Requested

RTC#  Study Issue/Budget Proposal Topic Requested By

N/A

Printed on 3/13/2024
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