Date Requested	Directive/Action Required	Dept	Anticipated Completion Date	Notes
9/14/21	Provide to Council a copy of final encroachment permit for the Intuitive Surgical bridge over Kifer.	DPW	Pending	Pending Application Submittal
1/10/23	Provide information on metering at the Community Center and identify if there is a way to separate water usage per facility at this location.	DPW	March 2024	
1/10/23	Incorporate and address Council comments when the final Community Center grounds renovation project design is presented to Council for award of construction contract.	DPW	March 2024	
2/7/23	Murphy Ave. pedestrian mall items for follow up: *Evaluate the crosswalk treatments at Murphy and Evelyn. *Look for more opportunities for bike racks on or near Murphy Ave *Identify options available to make Murphy Ave. more bike friendly *Look for ways to mark the clear pedestrian zone in the center of Murphy Ave. *Provide an update on the plan for Washington when Murphy Ave. is closed to vehicles	DPW	Aug. 2024	
9/26/23	Would like a Council Report on Human Relation Commission's first year of work and the effectiveness of Artificial Intelligence usage for translation services in City programs and services.	OCM	July 2024	
12/12/23	Scope of parking study issue to come back on Feb. 6th; desire to keep on the books and expand scope if needed	CDD	March 2024 TCMAC 24-0430	
1/9/24	Bring back an agenda item to evaluate ways to pursue SV Hopper shuttle system in Sunnyvale, including potential for grant funding and local match through a budget modification. Evaluate this replacing Study Issue DWP 23-06	DPW	March 2024 TCMAC 24-0026	
1/25/24	Agendize study session on future of the ponds, including current algal bloom, levees study issue, wetlands protection against sea level rise, potential levee failure sites	ESD	Aug 2024 TCMAC 24-0433	
2/6/24	Study Session on Ambulance Services	DPS	March 2024 TCMAC 24-0413	
2/6/24	Agendize item to consider amending Council Policy Manual to include a policy statement against new artificial turf on City property	DPW	TBD	

Information/Action Items - Council Directions to Staff

Date Requested	Directive/Action Required	Dept	Anticipated Completion Date	Notes
2/15/24	Access Sunnyvale Customer Relationship Management System Upgrade to include access designed for Mobile Apps	ITD	March 2024 TCMAC 24-0429	
2/15/24	Evaluate the Development of a Single Mobile Application (Sunnyvale App) for All of the Functions of the Current City of Sunnyvale Mobile Applications	ITD	March 2024 TCMAC 24-0429	
2/27/24	Discuss allocated \$1.5M for Hertitge Museum Expansion that includes funding sources	FIN	April 2024 TCMAC 24-0472	
2/27/24	Discuss plan for a City sponsored 4th of July Celebration	LRS	April 2024 TCMAC 24-0461	

New Study Issues and Budget Proposals Sponsored by Council

Study Issue/ Budget Proposal	Date Requested	RTC#	Study Issue/Budget Proposal Topic	Requested By	Dept
N/A					